Supplement Facts

Serving size: 1/2 scoop (10 g)

Servings per container: 30

Amount Per Serving % RI

The Pump
L-Citrulline

Betaine Nitrate
The Performance
Beta Alanine
Betaine Anhydrous
The Energy
L-Tyrosine

Mango Leaves Extract (Zynamite®)
Caffeine

Vitamin B3

The Hydration
Sodium
Potassium

The Absorption
Vitamin C
AstraGin®

* Reference intake not established.

3000 mg
1000 mg

2000 mg
1000 mg

250 mg
200 mg
200 mg

70 mg

121 mg
32 mg

50 mg
30 mg

INGREDIENTS: L-Citrulline, Beta alan
Natural Flavour, Acidity (
Sweeteners (Acesulfame
Extract (Zynamite®), An
Minerals (Nicotinic acid
AstraGin®,

SUGGESTED USE: BEGINNER: Mix 112
minutes before your workout, ANANE
water 30 minutes before your wo

WARNING: UNSTOPPABLE'
can lead to new training
and thus should only be use
scoop to asses tolerance
combine with other caffeine
1 scoop per 24 hours,

A varied, balanced diet and a heaty
supplements are not a sub
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you are pregnant or nursing
inhibitors, or nitrates for ch
missing. Use only as di

REACH OF CHILDREN. Re

Contains Caffeine (200mgp
combination with caffeine o stmué
of 400mg of caffeine should o




