

Serving size: 1/2 scoop (10 g)

Servings per container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% RI
The Pump		
L-Citrulline	3000 mg	*
Betaine Nitrate	1000 mg	*
The Performance		
Beta Alanine	2000 mg	*
Betaine Anhydrous	1000 mg	*
The Energy		
L-Tyrosine	250 mg	*
Mango Leaves Extract (Zynamite <sup>®</sup> )	200 mg	*
Caffeine	200 mg	*
Vitamin B3	70 mg	438%
The Hydration		
Sodium	121 mg	*
Potassium	32 mg	2%
The Absorption		
Vitamin C	50 mg	63%
AstraGin®	30 mg	*
* Reference intake not established.		

INGREDIENTS: L-Citrulline, Beta alanic lein Natural Flavour, Acidity regulator (fronta Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucolou), Iya Extract (Zynamite<sup>®</sup>), Anti-caling ayert (bi Minerals (Nicotinic acid (83), Ascotic not Astra

SUGGESTED USE: BEGINNER: Mix 1/2 km minutes before your workout. ADVANCE: IN water 30 minutes before your workout.

WARNING: UNSTOPPABLE" is an entiring can lead to new training records, peak setting and thus should only be used responsible as scoop to assess tolerance before gataly combine with other caffeine containing on 1 scoop per 24 hours.

A varied, balanced diet and a heath flus supplements are not a substitute for vivid doctor prior to use if you have a medical you are pregnant or nursing. Don't we're inhibitors, or nitrates for chest pair. Donne missing. Use only as directed. Sture in REACH OF CHILDREN. Read enthe labellets.

Contains Caffeine (200mg per serving), Thip combination with caffeine or stimularishow of 400mg of caffeine should not be exceeding

Expiration date: see bottom of product

Zynamite<sup>®</sup>

Zynamite® is a premium branded irgeder/lell AstraGin® is a registered trademark of Nulli Soll